
                        SAYVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
                   SCHOOL CALENDAR  2025/2026 
 
 

Monday    September 1   Labor Day 
 
Tuesday     September 2      First Day for Teachers 
 
Tuesday & Wednesday  September 2 & 3  Supt. Conference Day 
 
Thursday    September 4   First Day for Students 
 
Tuesday & Wednesday  September 23 & 24  Rosh Hashanah 
 
Thursday    October 2   Yom Kippur 
 
Monday    October 13    Columbus Day 
          
Tuesday    November 4    Election Day-Conf. Day                  
              
Tuesday    November 11   Veterans Day Observed 
 
Wednesday, Thursday & Friday November 26, 27 & 28 Thanksgiving Recess 
 
Wednesday - Friday   Dec 24 – Jan 2   Winter Recess 
 
Monday    January 19   Martin Luther King, Jr. 
 
Monday - Friday   February 16 - 20  Mid-Winter Recess 
 
Friday     March 20   Prof. Dev. – Conference Day 
 
Thursday - Friday   April 2 – April 10  Spring Recess 
 
Monday    May 25   Memorial Day 
 
Friday     June 19   Juneteenth  
 
Friday     June 26   Last Day of School/HS Graduation* 
 
 
 
*Make-up day     6/27/26 & 6/28/26  


